Plac

Namn

Klass 3

N o 0o~ 0N PR

Anders Lindstrom
Carina Lindstrom
Bert Jonsson
Jonathan Elfving
Alva Ohman
Gosta Engvist
Bengt Vikstrom

Klass 2

N o 0o WN

Jacob Lindstrém
Andreas Josefsson
Denny Karlsson
Ture Rodling
Roger Adermalm
Elias Elfving

Einar Mattsson

Klass 1

0 N O OB WN PP

James Lindstrém
Roger Henriksson
Anders Eriksson
Jesper Lindberg
Lukas Oja

Mikael Lindmark
Mikael Lindblom
Alf Hjalmarsson

Flickor A

1
2
3

Alva Kvarnstrom
Lina Lennestal
Emily Skold Stalschus

den 1 augusti 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Umed, Sondag EB

Nationell tavling den 28 juli 2019
Spelplats: Umea BGK EB

Klubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb
Skellefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umed Bangolfklubb
Skellefted BGK
Skonsbergs SK

Umea Bangolfklubb
Skellefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Gallivare BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK

Tantogardens BGK
Skellefted BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted BGK
Skelleftea BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK

Umed Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb
Umeé Bangolfklubb

S1

23
26
31
32
29
40
51

23
30
32
27
28
38
44

24
22
25
26
24
30
30
38

37
33
44

S2

27
37
39
36
40
35
39

21
33
31
31
35
35
29

20
26
27
24
23
25
27
30

30
43
42

37
29
32
32
34
40
48

24
28
26
33
30
35
33

25
23
22
25
24
27
25
32

28
33
29

24
27
31
36
36
34
52

21
27
31
29
28
30
35

21
21
22
25
30
30
33
41

111
119
133
136
139
149
190

89

118
120
120
121
138
141

90
92
96
100
101
112
115
141

95
109
115

Sida

Snitt

27,8
29,8
33,3
34,0
34,8
37,3
47,5

22,3
29,5
30,0
30,0
30,3
34,5
35,3

22,5
23,0
24,0
25,0
25,3
28,0
28,8
35,3

31,7
36,3
38,3

1

av



